
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Avery Kingery Lawrence High School 123.0 115.0 10

2 Olivia Scott Jefferson West 120.0 110.0 8

3 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 121.6 110.0 6

4 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 122.2 110.0 4

5 Corissa Bandel McLouth 116.0 100.0 2

6 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton High School 121.0 85.0 1

7 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 121.0 85.0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 122.2 225.0 10

2 Avery Kingery Lawrence High School 123.0 225.0 8

3 Olivia Scott Jefferson West 120.0 200.0 6

4 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 121.6 190.0 4

5 Corissa Bandel McLouth 116.0 175.0 2

6 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 121.0 155.0 1

7 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton High School 121.0 140.0 0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 122.2 150.0 10

2 Avery Kingery Lawrence High School 123.0 145.0 8

3 Corissa Bandel McLouth 116.0 135.0 6

4 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 121.6 125.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Olivia Scott Jefferson West 120.0 110.0 2

6 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 121.0 85.0 1

7 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton High School 121.0 75.0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 122.2 485.0 10

2 Avery Kingery Lawrence High School 123.0 485.0 8

3 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 121.6 425.0 6

4 Olivia Scott Jefferson West 120.0 420.0 4

5 Corissa Bandel McLouth 116.0 410.0 2

6 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 121.0 325.0 1

7 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton High School 121.0 300.0 0


